
 

EPA REMOVAL PROGRAM 
Green Response Coordinators 

 
EPA Region Coordinator Phone E-mail 

1 Mia Pasquerella 617-918-1120 pasquerella.mia@epa.gov 
2 Kristin Giacalone 212-637-5037 giacalone.kristin@epa.gov 
3 Raj Sharma 215-814-3260 sharma.raj@epa.gov 
4 Alyssa Hughes 404-562-8743 hughes.alyssa@epa.gov 
5 Kathy Halbur 920-662-5424 halbur.kathy@epamail.epa.gov 
6 Mark Hayes 214-665-2705 hayes.mark@epa.gov 
7 John Frey 

Kevin Larson 
913-551-7994 
913-551-7808 

frey.john@epa.gov  
larson.kevin@epa.gov 

8 Mike Zimmerman 303-312-6828 zimmerman.mike@epa.gov 
9 Will Duncan 415-972-3412 duncan.will@epa.gov 
10 Kathy Parker 206-553-0062 parker.kathy@epa.gov 

Special Teams JoAnn Eskelsen 702-784-8006 eskelsen.joann@epa.gov 

 
 
 


